d-,l-oﬁﬂl?_pi ’
DIGITAL DUBAI

Title
Number of Listed Companies
Number of Listed Bonds (numbers including sukuk)
Number of Funds (Mutual + ETF + REITs)
Number of Brokerage Companies*®

General Index

End of Period
Highest

Lowest

Source : Duabi Financial Market.

*Source : Securities & Commodities Authority.

23 S3lol - JlaJl (33 G clsl

Dubai Financial Market Performance - Emirate of Dubai

(2025 -2023)

2025

65

23

6,047.090

6,235.810

4,631.880

2024

65

23

5,158.670

5,169.430

3,946.400

2023

62

24

4,059.800

4,210.150

3,273.130

doyaell OlSy il sace

doyaall Olsiadl sac

()=l Hlaizwdl Gusliv +dglsio Olydbe Basliv + Hlaiiwdl Gslivw) Gasliall sac
* ool s3c

plal sisgall

JLaJI 43S Goww 2l
&adly &l Ghodl & 1 yxmall *



