

أداء سوق دبي المالي - إمارة دبي  
Dubai Financial Market Performance - Emirate of Dubai  
( 2025 - 2023 )

Title	2025	2024	2023	البيان
Number of Listed Companies	65	65	62	عدد الشركات المدرجة
Number of Listed Bonds (numbers including sukuk)	3	5	4	عدد السندات المدرجة
Number of Funds (Mutual + ETF + REITs)	4	3	3	عدد الصناديق (صناديق الاستثمار + صناديق مؤشرات متداولة + صناديق الاستثمار العقارية)
Number of Brokerage Companies*	23	23	24	عدد الوسطاء*
General Index				المؤشر العام
End of Period	6,047.090	5,158.670	4,059.800	نهاية الفترة
Highest	6,235.810	5,169.430	4,210.150	الأعلى
Lowest	4,631.880	3,946.400	3,273.130	الأدنى

Source : Duabi Financial Market.

\*Source : Securities & Commodities Authority.

المصدر : سوق دبي المالي.

\*المصدر : هيئة الأوراق المالية والسلع.